MARATONINA DEL LAGO DO VICO
RONCIGLIONE (VT) 12 Maggio 2024

www.mariomoretti.it

CLASSIFICA GENERALE MEZZA MARATONA

Pos [Atleta Cat EZ? Team Tempo
1 [GIANNINI MARCO SM40| O |ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. 01:15:01
2 |MINICI GIUSEPPE SM45| 0 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:18:00
3 ISACCHI STEFANO SM45 0 |LBM SPORT TEAM 01:19:19
4 BIAGIONI ALESSIO SM45 1 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:19:22
5 |GENOVESE SALVATORE ALESSANDRO SM45| 2 |A.S.D.VILLA DE SANCTIS 01:21:05
6 |SVALUTO MOREOLO MATTEO SM 1 |LBM SPORT TEAM 01:22:35
7 NIGRO GIUSTINO FORTUNATO SM 2 |ASD FILIPPIDE RUNNERS 01:22:41
8 POzZI GIORGIO SM40 1 |RUNCARD 01:23:17
9 |LUDOVICI DIEGO SM40| 2 |DFIVE 01:24:03
10 |[GRILLO MANUELE SM45| 3 |ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM 01:24:32
11 |LO VERDE SANDRO SM45 4 |SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD 01:26:16
12 [CHIERCHIA LUIGI SM65 1 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:26:53
13 |COLELLI MATTEO SM45| 5 |ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 01:27:17
14 |DE SANCTIS MARIO SM40| 3 |RUNCARD 01:27:26
15 |CARNEVALI GIORGIO SM50 1 |A.O.C. TEAM - ASD 01:27:37
16 |MECARELLI DANIELE SM 3 |ZERO WATT A.S.D. 01:27:48
17 |CAPOTORTI GUIDO SM60| 1 |A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI 01:27:59
18 |BERTINI SIMONE SM 4 |A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS 01:29:51
19 |VITALE GAETANO SM35 1 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:29:52
20 |CINELLI TOMMASO SM40 4 |RUNCARD 01:30:11
21 [LAURENTI CLAUDIO SM40| 5 |ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. 01:30:36
22 (BOMBINI GIANCARLO SM50| 2 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’ 01:31:44
23 |CIRIANNI FRANCESCO SM55 1 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:31:44
24 |INICOLOSI MANUEL SM35 2 |ASD POL. ALBATROS MESSINA 2.0 01:31:45
25 [MANCINI PAOLO SM 5 |RUNCARD 01:32:08
26 [BERGHI MARCO SM45| 6 |S.S.LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 01:33:13
27 |PRETOLANI JACOPO SM55 2 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:33:22
28 |COIANIZ ALESSANDRO SM55 3 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:33:23
29 (PALOMBELLI FEDERICO SM 6 |[LBM SPORT TEAM 01:33:41
30 [GIULIANELLI MARIO SM40| 6 |ASD ATLETICA SUTRIUM 01:34:34
31 |SEGATORI SIMONE SM35 3 |S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 01:34:34
32 |SALOMONE PAOLO SM40 7 |A.O.C. TEAM ASD 01:34:36
33 [MARCHESE GIOVANNI SM60| 2 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:35:05
34 |PEZZATINI CLAUDIA SF45| 0 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:35:05
35 |BEZERRA LAERCIO SM45 7 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:35:06
36 |TURIANELLI MASSIMO SM60 3 |A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS 01:35:20
37 [NOBILI ALESSIO SM50| 3 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’ 01:35:42
38 [TARSIA ELIANO SM40| 8 |LBM SPORT TEAM 01:36:21
39 |TORRE MANUELA SF45 0 |ZERO WATT A.S.D. 01:36:51
40 |BRACACCIA MATTEO SM45 8 |LBM SPORT TEAM 01:37:01
41 |MEDINA MENDOZA PAOLA VANIA SF40| 0 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:37:04
42 |PENTANGELO MARIO SM75| 1 |IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD 01:37:06
43 |ATANSI GIAN PIETRO SM40 9 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:37:06
44 |LEONARDI GIANPAOLO SM60 4 |A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA 01:37:30
45 |ADDELIO PIETRO VINCENZO SM60| 5 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:37:46
46 |PROCACCI ROBERTA SF35 1 |A.S.D. ATLETICA NEPI 01:37:47
47 |RICCIOTTI PAOLO SM45 9 |TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. 01:37:57
48 [MENICOCCI GIORGIO SM45| 10 |O.S.0. OLD STARS OSTIA 01:37:58
49 |AZZOLINA GIUSEPPE SM65| 2 |ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. 01:37:59
50 [GIULIANI SARA SF45 1 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:38:19
51 |[BOSCHETTI MAURO SM55 A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:38:35
52 |AVALLONE ALESSANDRO SM45| 11 |CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 01:38:57
53 [MERLOTTI ALESSANDRO SM45| 12 |LBM SPORT TEAM 01:39:13
54 [D’ANNA LARA SF45| 2 |JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. 01:39:30
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RISCIFULI SANDRO ANTONIO
SALERA SILVIA
RECCHIONI TOMMASO
CRESCENZI ROMOLO
TORZETTI FABRIZIO
CHIEZZI FABRIZIO
MEZZACANE VINCENZO
GAUDENZI ROBERTO
TADDEI ROBERTA
GIAMBARTOLOMEI GIULIA
ENA ANDREA
LASSALANDRA ALESSANDRO
D’AGOSTINO MAURO

DI GIULIO GIAN PIERO
ISABELLA FAUSTO
CASCELLA ANDREA

CORI ROBERTA
STENDARDO MARCO
DENNI RICCARDO
CAPPONI ALESSANDRO
DE SANTIS DANIELE
CASTRACANE LUCIANO
COLOMBO GUIDO
SOLANO CRISTINA CARMELA
MOSCA VALERIO

SABINI FLAMINIA
SASSARA ENRICO
MOTOROI ALINA

DI BLASIO GIOVANNI
MALATESTA UMBERTO
VENUTI FELICIA

DONATI FRANCESCO
TROMBETTA SILVIO

DI MURO EMANUELE
GIAMBARTOLOMEI PAOLO
FICORILLI STEFANO
PIGNOLONI RICCARDO
BONANNI ANTONIO
GAUDIOSO ERNESTO
CASTRACANE PAOLO
TORRISI LORENZO
MONTANI FRANCESCO
CIACCIA CHIARA

DEL REGNO SERENA
ARIGONI CLAUDIA
PIERDET FRANCOIS
RAMPAZZ| SIMONA
APREA ROSA

GEMELLI LUCA
CUCCHIARELLI ELISA
ALTIGIERI MASSIMO
ERCOLANI ERCOLE
BRUNETTI MASSIMILIANO
GHEZZI GREGORIO
MESSINA PAOLO
POLIMENO FRANCESCO
ONDEDEI ANTONIO MARCO
RANUCCI DANIELA

NARDI ANDREA

MARSAN GIORGIO
COSTANTINI FRANCESCO
GUANTI GIUSEPPE
ADDATI MASSIMILIANO
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LBM SPORT TEAM

RCC TEVERE REMO

RCC TEVERE REMO

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
AS.TRA. ROMA

RUNCARD

ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
LBM SPORT TEAM
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
ASD ROMA ECOMARATONA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’

A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
ASD RUNNING PALMI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D.
LBM SPORT TEAM

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’

A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

A.S.D. PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI

C. MAGISTRATI CORTE DEI CONTI
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

DUE PONTI SRL

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
AS.TRA. ROMA

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ZERO WATT A.S.D.

ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD

ASD ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D.
SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD
RUNCARD

AS.TRA. ROMA

RUNCARD

ASD PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D.
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
AS.TRA. ROMA

PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’

SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD
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01:52:09
01:52:12
01:52:23




118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

ALIMONTI PAOLO
CONTE GIULIA
MANCINI VALTER
RONCONE MAURIZIO
PATRIARCA ROBERTO
LUNGARINI MARCO
ANTONIOZZI EMILIANO
PALUZZI ANDREA
CANDELORO GIORGIA
TAMMARO GERARDO
CRESCENTINI ALESSANDRO
DIBENEDETTO RUGGIERO
CALLAIOLI RICCARDO
PARISI PAOLO
NARDUZZ|I MATTEO
SANTINI DANIELE
MASSARONI PAOLO
PAITA ANDREA
SEBASTIANO LUCIANO
RUSSO VALERIO

BELLI ANDREA
NOVELLI MARCO
PIERGALLINI STEFANO
ZINNO ANTONIO
BRUNDO EVA
APICELLA DARIO

DI MOLFETTA SARA
TROIANI DAVIDE
QUATRINI FRANCESCO
MARANO EMANUELE
MELCHIONDA LUIGI
STRACCIO STEFANO
GILARDI GAETANO
PIERACCI LUCA

CIVITA PAOLO

GRILLO GIACOMO
CASERTANO GAETANO
MARZIALE SERGIO
PAGLIACCIA MAURIZIO
RUOCCO GIUSEPPE
VITRONI SANDRINE
BOSCHI ANTONIO
CRESCENTINI STEFANO
SPERA LUIGI
MELCHIOR PATRIZIA
CUGURU FEDERICO
MECCIA ALESSANDRO
CHIATTI MARIO

XU FANGFANG
FIORANI RICCARDO
ROSSI GIROLAMO
MUOLLO GIUSEPPE
PANCI CLAUDIO
ARISTEI ROBERTO
ORAZIETTI GIORGIA
TIROCCHI ALESSANDRO
DEL SIGNORE MARIO
LAURO SALVATORE

DE ZULIANI ALESSANDRO
CIOLFI ROBERTO

DI GIROLAMO FABIANA
BRUSCHETTI LEONARDO
BELLANTONI MANUELA
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SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD
RUNCARD

ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D.
TOP TRAIL ASD

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD

DUE PONTI SRL

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D.
LBM SPORT TEAM

ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D.
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D.
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PODISTI VALMONTONE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D.
RUN & SMILE ASD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
FORHANS TEAM

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
DUE PONTI SRL

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
ATLETICOM ASD

X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
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02:00:40
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02:03:58
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02:06:44
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TROJANI MANUELA
SIMONETTO ANDREA
BONDINI MICHELE
CURZI SIMONE
BORGHETTO FRANCESCA
FERRANTE MAURO
BIANCHINI EUGENIA
PIERANTOZZI MASSIMO
MARIANI GIULIA
MARZAL ARIANE

LEIDI ADRIANO
CESETTI ROBERTO
TROTTA FEDERICA
BOZZO MASSIMO
BARONE MAURIZIO
PASQUADIBISCEGLIE GIANFRANCO
DI CARLO GIULIANO
PETRUCCI SERGIO
SOMIGLI CECILIA
TAGLIABUE PAOLA
LUKASEVYCH TETYANA
BISCARINNI VALENTINA
MASELLIS MARIATERESA
ARWEN RUTH BAILEY
DI CESARE GIOVANNI
SOLOMBRINO SIMONA
DI IORIO SIMONA

DI DOMENICO SERGIO
CASTELLI CINZIA

FASO DIEGO

CAVOLA STEFANIA
CALICIOTTI MASSIMO
GERMANI ANNA

SF45
SM45
SM45
SM35
SF50
SM65
SF45
SM50
SF55
SF55
SM80
SM55
SF55
SM60
SM60
SM50
SM80
SM65
SF50
SF60
SF50
SF50
SF35
SF55
SM65
SF45
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SF45
SM65
SF45
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PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
A.S.D. IL CAMPANILE

A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE
A.S.D. IL CAMPANILE

A.S.D. IL CAMPANILE

SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD
ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D.
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’
RUNCARD

SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD
SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD
SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD
SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD
SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE 9KM

Pos [Atleta Cat Pos Team Tempo
Cat
1 DINA VALERIO SM35 1 |ZERO WATT A.S.D. 00:30:25
2 |GALLUCCI ALESSANDRO SM45 1 |[ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. 00:31:08
3 |MOSTORINO WILLIAM SM45| 2 |A.S.D. CAT SPORT 00:31:40
4 |BRAVETTI ANNALAURA SF50| 1 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’ 00:32:09
5 IACOBELLI ANTONIO SM45 3 |A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:33:53
6 PASI NORMA SF35 1 |A.S.D. CAT SPORT 00:34:55
7 |CURCI FABIO SM50| 1 |ASD ATLETICA FORMELLO 00:35:05
8 |CECCONI ELISABETTA SF45| 1 [TIVOLI MARATHON 00:36:10
9 LIBERATI ALBERTO SM 1 |DFIVE 00:36:43
10 |[ARNAUD PERALTA VIRGINIA SF40 1 |A.S.D. ATLETICA NEPI 00:37:09
11 |QUACQUARELLI MIRKO SM45( 4 [PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’ 00:37:33
12 |PALOMBELLI ANTONIO SM60| 1 |LBM SPORT TEAM 00:38:44
13 [COLELLA LUCIO SM65 1 |LBM SPORT TEAM 00:39:06
14 |GENTILI NELLO SM60 2 |A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI 00:39:22
15 |CIMARRA FEDERICO SM35| 2 |DFIVE 00:39:31
16 [LAMIA FRANCESCO SM55| 1 |A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI 00:39:50
17 [CESARONI SOFIA JF 1 |DFIVE 00:39:50
18 [PINARDI IRENE SF40 2 |LBM SPORT TEAM 00:40:06
19 |AQUILANTE ALESSANDRO SM40| 1 |DFIVE 00:40:32
20 [INNOCENZI ALESSANDRA SF45| 2 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA" 00:41:04
21 |CIMARRA EMILIANO SM45 5 |DFIVE 00:41:11
22 |PIZZI LUCIANO SM60 3 |AS.TRA. ROMA 00:41:30
23 [MARCELLI AMEDEO SM60| 4 |AS.TRA. ROMA 00:41:30
24 [PONTELLI JENNY SF 1 |DFIVE 00:42:06
25 |PUCCI MARIANNA SF50 2 |TIVOLI MARATHON 00:42:18
26 |QUACQUARELLI FABIO MASSIMO SM50 2 |RUN & SMILE ASD 00:43:00
27 |RUFFINI MARINA SF45| 3 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 00:43:07
28 [LO RE VINCENZO SM45| 6 |DFIVE 00:43:27
29 |PAROLA SIMONE SM50 3 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA" 00:43:27
30 |NAVARRA MARZIA SF50 3 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA" 00:45:19
31 [RUSCICA SERGIO SM60| 5 |SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD 00:45:37
32 [BOCCADORO CRISTIANO SM50| 4 |A.S.D: PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 00:45:42
33 |DI ROCCO CLAUDIO SM55 2 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA" 00:48:17
34 |CIMARRA YARI AM 1 |DFIVE 00:49:22
35 [ORTOLANI DIEGO SM 2 |A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI 00:50:57
36 |[CATTIVERA PATRIZIA SF60| 1 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’ 00:52:17
37 |CECCOLI LAURA SF55 1 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 00:53:54
38 |LIVOLI TIZIANA SF65 1 |AS.TRA. ROMA 00:54:52
39 [CARUGHI MARIA ANTONIETTA SF65| 2 |PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA 00:57:45
40 |TEMPESTA MARIO SM65| 2 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 00:59:09
41 |PETTI ARIANNA SF60 2 |SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD 01:03:24
42 |BERRETTONI VALENTINA SF45 4 |SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD 01:03:24
43 |CIMMINO DANIELA SF50| 4 |SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD 01:04:31
44 |CUCCHIARELLI RITA SF55| 2 |LBM SPORT TEAM 01:10:23
45 |COCCIA GIUSEPPE SM70 1 |[PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA’ 01:13:47




